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FINANCIAL SUMMARY

Amounts disclosed in financial summary below for prior years have been restated to reflect the changes in
accounting polices in the current year as described in note 2 to the financial statements.

RESULTS

Turnover

Profit/(loss) before taxation

Taxation

Profit/(loss) before minority
interests

Minority interests

Profit/(loss) attributable to
shareholders

2000
HK$’000

1,141,322

(11,950)

1,351

(13,301)
(1,702)

(11,599)

ASSETS AND LIABILITIES

Total assets

Total liabilities

Minority interests

Shareholders’ funds

2000
HK$’000

532,284

(367,224)

(48)

165,012

Year ended 31 March

2001
HK$’000

1,066,304

(6,574)

(485)

(6,089)
(1,003)

(5,086)

2002
HK$’000

374,236

(49,281)

(3,857)

(45,424)
(362)

(45,062)

Year ended 31 March

2001
HK$’000

531,922

(372,149)

(46)

159,727

2002
HK$’000

446,571

(328,889)

(2,054)

115,628

2003 2004
HK$°000  HK$’000
1,366,295 1,385,774
(11,533) 13,359
(673) 4,774
(10,860) 8,585
(98) (2)
(10,762) 8,587
2003 2004
HK$°000  HK$’000
661,976 782,326
(547,809)  (636,569)
(203) 7
113,964 145,750
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